Fundraising Plan

Category Umbrella

School Cash Category

Name of
Fundraiser

Rationale for
Funds/
Intended Use
of Proceeds

Fundraising

Examples below. Please delete or hide the yellow rows 5 through 11 once started.
Before downloading a version for posting on school website, please hide columns that are not for public viewing (e.g. school cash category balances).

Fundraising for
External Charities

Field Trip/Excursions

Student Activities

Student Activities

Field Trip/Excursions

Fundraising for

External Charities

Student Activities

Student Activities

Other

Field Trip/Excursions

Field Trip/Excursions

Field Trip/Excursions

Field Trip/Excursions

Terry Fox

Grade 6 Field Trip
Spirt Wear- Swim
School Generated

Funds- Swimming-
Gropps

Grade 1/2 Fundraising

Jump Rope for Heart

school council

School Generated
Funds- Swimming-A&W

Library

Grade 4 Fundraiser

Grade 4 Fundraiser

Grade 4 Fundraiser

Grade 4 Fundraiser

Terry Fox
Fundraiser

Pizza Fundraiser

Spirt Wear

Gropps Food
Fundraiser

Grade 1-2 Cake
Walk Fundraiser

Jump Rope for
Heart

Mom's Pantry
sales, Kernel's
popcorn & Rabbit
lake

A&W Fundraiser

Winter Bookfair

Resuable Lunch
Bags (Colibri
Canada)

Popcorn Sales

Candy Bags

Cinnamon Bun
Order

Fundraise to Twoonies for

donate to Terry  Terry, pledges

Fox Charity

Fundraise for

Field Trip students and
Expenses staff
Swimming Sell spirt wear
Lessons

Sell Food ltems

swimming lessor

Fndraise for
Grade 1-2 Field
Trip Expenses

cake walks

Fundraise to

donate to Jump donations

Rope for Heart

swimming Sell Mom's

lesson and/or  Pantry

field trips products,
kernel's
popcorn &
rabbit lake meat
Sell A & W kids

swimming lesson pack

Books Sell Books

Field Trips Sell resuable
lunch bags

Field Trips Sell popcorn to
students at
lunch on
occassional
Fridays

Field Trips Sell small mixed
candy bags at
lunch

Field Trips Order through

Black Oven for
cinnamon bun

sales

Selling pizza to

Students collect

Evergreen PS Fundraising 2023-2024

Group/Class

Activity Details Involved in

Fundaising

Full School

Grade 6 class

Full School

Full School

Grade 1-2

Full School

school council

Full School

School

Grade 4

Grade 4

Grade 4

Grade 4

Target Group

(select)

school and
community

school

school and
community

school

school

school and
community

school
school
school and
community

school

school

school

Date
Application
Submitted to
Principal

09/07/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023
09/21/23
Thur. Sept 21,
2023

09/21/2023

09/27/2023

10/04/2023

10/10/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

Dates of Activity

Sept. 18-22

October 2023-end of
April 2024- every
Thursday

October 2023

Nov.- mid June every
Tuesday

Oct - May

May or June 2024

Late Jan-mid-Feb 2024

Dec 1, Jan 19, Feb 23,
March 8

Deb 9 2023

November 2023

Ongoing

Ongoing

TBD (Jan?)

Fundraise
d amount
required
for 23/24
School
Year

n/a

$5,000.00

$0.00

$5,700.00

$1000.00

n/a

$2,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Fundraising Report

Amount Raised

$287.11

$1372.49

$0.00

$1605.75

$719.30

$802.89

$0.00

$1847.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Amount of
fundraised
funds spent

n/a

$1,372.49

n/a

$1,605.75

$240.38

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Date
Fundraiser
Completed

Sept. 22, 2023

30/05/2024

Did not do this

30/11/2024

05/31/23

05/06/2024

20/03/2024

Did not do this

Dec.20,2023

Did not do this

Did no do this

Did not do this

Did not do this

—~=

Additional Notes

Sent to Terry Fox, not used
by school

Fundraiser did not happed

Funds will be used for bus
fee for field trip when we get
the bill

all done online

Funds will be used for bus
fee for field trips when we
get the bill

Fundraiser did not happen

This amount raised comes
back to the school as credits
to buy books.

Fundraiser did not happen

Fundraiser did not happen

Fundraiser did not happen

Fundraiser did not happen
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Fundraising Plan Fundraising Report
Category Umbrella School Cash Category Name of Rationale for  Fundraising Group/Class Target Group Date Dates of Activity Fundraise Amount Raised Amount of Date Additional Notes
Fundraiser Funds/ Activity Details Involved in (select) Application d amount fundraised Fundraiser
Intended Use Fundaising Submitted to required funds spent Completed
of Proceeds Principal for 23/24
School
Year
Field Trip/Excursions Grade 2/3 Fundraiser Cold Treat Sale Field Trips Selling cold Grade 2/3 school 10/16/2023 April-June (Wed & Fri) $500.00 $455.75 383.02 June.14/24 Funds will be used for bus
treats - fee for field trips when we
popsicles, get the bill
freezies
Student Activities Lottery School Council  gift basket draw  year end doing gift school council  school 10/17/2023 December 2023 $4000 $3201.00 2064.84 Dec.22/23
activities basket draw at
Chirstmas
concert Funds will be used for bus fee
Field Trip/Excursions White Elephant white elephant swimming white elephant  all classes school 23/10/2023 Dec. 2023 $4000 $526.60 526.6 Jan.25/24
lessons sale for all

students to get
x-mas gifts for
their family



