					Evergree	en PS Fund	Iraising 20	23-2024						
Fundraising Plan										Fundraising Report				
Category Umbrella	School Cash Category	Name of Fundraiser	Rationale for Funds/ Intended Use of Proceeds	Fundraising Activity Details	Group/Class Involved in Fundaising	Target Group (select)	Date Application Submitted to Principal	Dates of Activity	Fundraise d amount required for 23/24 School Year	Amount Raised	Amount of fundraised funds spent	Date Fundraiser Completed	Additional Notes	
	e delete or hide the yellow rersion for posting on school			re not for public vi	ewing (e.g. scho	ol cash category b	alances).							
Fundraising for External Charities	Terry Fox	Terry Fox Fundraiser	Fundraise to donate to Terry Fox Charity	Twoonies for Terry, pledges	Full School	school and community	09/07/2023	Sept. 18-22	n/a	\$287.11	n/a	Sept. 22, 2023	Sent to Terry Fox, not used by school	
Field Trip/Excursions	Grade 6 Field Trip	Pizza Fundraiser	Fundraise for Field Trip Expenses	Selling pizza to students and staff	Grade 6 class	school	09/21/2023	October 2023-end of April 2024- every Thursday	\$5,000.00	\$1372.49	\$1,372.49	30/05/2024		
Student Activities	Spirt Wear- Swim	Spirt Wear	Swimming Lessons	Sell spirt wear	Full School	school and community	09/21/2023	October 2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	n/a	Did not do this	Fundraiser did not happed	
Student Activities	School Generated Funds- Swimming- Gropps	Gropps Food Fundraiser	swimming lesso	Sell Food Items	Full School		09/21/23	Nov mid June every Tuesday	\$5,700.00	\$1605.75	\$1,605.75	30/11/2024		
Field Trip/Excursions	Grade 1/2 Fundraising	Grade 1-2 Cake Walk Fundraiser	Fndraise for Grade 1-2 Field Trip Expenses	cake walks	Grade 1-2	school	Thur. Sept 21, 2023	Oct - May	\$1000.00	\$719.30	\$240.38	05/31/23	Funds will be used for bus fee for field trip when we go the bill	
Fundraising for External Charities	Jump Rope for Heart	Jump Rope for Heart	Fundraise to donate to Jump Rope for Heart	Students collect donations	Full School	school	09/21/2023	May or June 2024	n/a	n/a	n/a	05/06/2024	all done online	
Student Activities	school council	Mom's Pantry sales, Kernel's popcorn & Rabbit lake	swimming lesson and/or field trips	Sell Mom's Pantry products, kernel's popcorn & rabbit lake meat	school council	school and community	09/27/2023	Late Jan-mid-Feb 2024	\$2,500.00	\$802.89	n/a	20/03/2024	Funds will be used for bus fee for field trips when we get the bill	
Student Activities	School Generated Funds- Swimming-A&W	A&W Fundraiser	swimming lesso	Sell A & W kids pack	Full School	school	10/04/2023	Dec 1, Jan 19, Feb 23, March 8	\$0.00	\$0.00	n/a	Did not do this	Fundraiser did not happen	
Other	Library	Winter Bookfair	Books	Sell Books	School	school	10/10/2023	Deb 9 2023		\$1847.00	n/a	Dec.20,2023	This amount raised comes back to the school as credit to buy books.	
Field Trip/Excursions	Grade 4 Fundraiser	Resuable Lunch Bags (Colibri Canada)	Field Trips	Sell resuable lunch bags	Grade 4	school and community	10/13/2023	November 2023	\$0.00		n/a	Did not do this	Fundraiser did not happen	
ield Trip/Excursions	Grade 4 Fundraiser	Popcorn Sales	Field Trips	Sell popcorn to students at lunch on occassional Fridays	Grade 4	school	10/13/2023	Ongoing	\$0.00	\$0.00	n/a	Did no do this	Fundraiser did not happen	
Field Trip/Excursions	Grade 4 Fundraiser	Candy Bags	Field Trips	Sell small mixed candy bags at lunch	Grade 4	school	10/13/2023	Ongoing	\$0.00	\$0.00	n/a	Did not do this	Fundraiser did not happen	
Field Trip/Excursions	Grade 4 Fundraiser	Cinnamon Bun Order	Field Trips	Order through Black Oven for cinnamon bun sales	Grade 4	school	10/13/2023	TBD (Jan?)	\$0.00	\$0.00	n/a	Did not do this	Fundraiser did not happen	

					Evergree	en PS Func	Iraising <mark>20</mark>	23-2024					
Fundraising Plan										Fundraising Report			
Category Umbrella	School Cash Category	Name of Fundraiser	Rationale for Funds/ Intended Use of Proceeds	Fundraising Activity Details	Group/Class Involved in Fundaising	Target Group (select)	Date Application Submitted to Principal	Dates of Activity	Fundraise d amount required for 23/24 School Year	Amount Raised	Amount of fundraised funds spent	Date Fundraiser Completed	Additional Notes
Field Trip/Excursions	Grade 2/3 Fundraiser	Cold Treat Sale	Field Trips	Selling cold treats - popsicles, freezies	Grade 2/3	school	10/16/2023	April-June (Wed & Fri)	\$500.00	\$455.75	383.02	June.14/24	Funds will be used for bus fee for field trips when we get the bill
Student Activities	Lottery School Council	gift basket draw	year end activities	doing gift basket draw at Chirstmas concert	school council	school	10/17/2023	December 2023	\$4000	\$3201.00	2064.84	Dec.22/23	Funds will be used for bus fe
Field Trip/Excursions	White Elephant	white elephant	swimming lessons	white elephant sale for all students to get x-mas gifts for their family	all classes	school	23/10/2023	Dec. 2023	\$4000	\$526.60	526.6	Jan.25/24	